
 

1 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2 
 

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(A Government of Maharashtra undertaking) 
Water Supply Resource Management Cell 

5Th Floor Old MMRDA Building Bandra (E) -51 
Tel: 022-26594001/04/7515, Fax: 91-022-26591264 

 
E-Mail: pawsrm@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gon.in Website: https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 

 

Short e-Tender Notice 

Name of Work : Supply and providing services of Mukadam for Surya Regional Water Supply Scheme  
 

Sr.
No.  

Estimated 
Cost            

(In Rs.) 

Cost of Blank 
Tender Form   

(Per Each) 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit  
(In Rs.) 

Bid documents 
download 

Last date of 
online 

submission 

Contract 
Period 

 From 
date/time 

To  
date/time 

 

1 
14,19,120/- + 

GST 
1050/- 14,000/- 

23/09/2022 
(18.00 hrs.) 

30/09/2022              
(12.00 hrs.) 

30/09/2022        
(14.00 hrs.) 

1 year 

 
Note :- The e-Tender can be downloaded from e-Tendering Portal: https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in. 
Any additional information, Corrigendum & help for uploading & downloading the e-tender, may be availed by 
contacting MMRDA’s e-tendering service desk at the following id: 
etendersupport@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in or call us on 022-26597445. 
 
       For further information if required you may please contact Shri. Hanumant S.Sonawane, Executive Engineer 
on Telephone number 022-26597445/7442/7435. 
 
Date :  23/09/2022                                
 
Place :  Mumbai                  

 
Sd/- 

(Executive Engineer) 
WSRM Cell 

No:WSRM/ 235/2022 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 


